



Technical Data Sheet - Jordà Food Group

Product name:	Panko - Japanese style	
Product category:	Jordà Food Group - Jordà	
Customs code:	19051000	
Product code:	FC0107A	650 gr

Description: Panko breadcrumbs with curry, sesame, onion, garlic, wasabi, seaweed and crispy rice balls.

Visual:	See image
Texture:	Powder
Taste:	Asian
Smell:	Spices
Colour:	Miscellaneous



Composition: panko 37% [WHEAT flour (GLUTEN), salt, dextrose], crispy rice [rice flour], bulgur (WHEAT), sunflower oil, SESAME, spices [MUSTARD, coriander, fenugreek, pepper, chili, cumin, ginger, garlic, cardamom, fennel, turmeric, cloves], garlic powder, wasabi SESAME [SESAME, mirin (rice, sugar, salt), wasabi aroma (maltodextrin, modified starch: E1450, emulsifier: E471, vitamin: E), sugar, colour: E102, E133], onion, seaweed, sal

Shelf life:	Date on packaging		
	1,5 Years	548 Days	After production

Conservation: Store cool and dry

Allergens:	X = Present	O = Absent	RCC = may contain traces of
Gluten (wheat)	X		
Molluscs, crustaceans		O	
Fish		O	
Peanut		O	
Other nuts (hazelnuts)		O	
Celery		O	
Milk			RCC
Egg		O	
Soy		O	
Mustard	X		
Sesame	X		
Lupine		O	
Sulphite			RCC
Lactose		O	

Further information:

+ = YES - = NO

KOSHER	-
HALAL	-
VEGAN	+
RSPO	-
NO GMO	+

Nutritional values for 100 gr:

Energy	1614/386	KJ / KCAL
Fat	14,2	Gram
of which saturated	1,9	Gram
Carbohydrates	59,7	Gram
Of which sugar	1,8	Gram
Proteins	9,6	Gram
Salt	4,4	Gram
Fiber	5,6	Gram